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Comments:

Judge's Signature…………………………………………………….

2017/2018

Armswing/Armdrop

DISC 6:  REFORM TEAM TO COUNTERMARCH

Correct Uniform        Apply  RoP RAC 12.1 VALUE AWARD

DISC 5:  T WHEEL WITH SALUTE

Armswing Out

TECHNICAL  B  MASTERS  GRADE

DISC 4:  TURNS INTO LINE / INDIVIDUAL COUNTERMARCH

Armswing Out

Discipline
Audible talking/counting/giving directions/instructions

DISC 8:  OPEN FORMATION 

Armswing Out

Salute

Head TurnArmswing Out

50
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DISC 3:  FORM LINE

50

DISC 1:  DOUBLE RETREAT COUNTERMARCH TO OPEN FORMATION

DISC 2:  DOUBLE SECTION WHEELS TO REFORM TEAM
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50

430

70
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50

10
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TEAM NAME:..........................................................................……………

DISC 7:  SPECIAL RIGHT TURN TO FORM LINE
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DATE:………………………..…
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Total Value Total Award

 1 September 2017


